
WHO DO I CONTACT?

Have questions about the ministries of St. Luke’s? Contact us at 407.876.4991!

4851 S. Apopka-Vineland Road
Orlando, Florida 32819
407.876.4991
www.st.lukes.org 

Questions about...      Email       Phone 
Baptism      care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Becoming a Member (Project Connect/Partnership)  grow@st.lukes.org   ext. 216
Bible/Book Studies     adults@st.lukes.org   ext. 216
Camps       hestep@st.lukes.org   ext. 290 
Care Ministries & Support Groups   care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Child Care      children@st.lukes.org   ext. 290
Child Development Center    dcox@st.lukes.org   ext. 241
Children’s Ministries & VBS    lstevens@st.lukes.org   ext. 290
Community Counseling Center   tdeputy@st.lukes.org   ext. 250
Community Family Assistance (automated voicemail)      ext. 345
Congregational Family Assistance   care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Facilities Maintenance     scooter@st.lukes.org   ext. 223
Family and Recreational Ministries   hestep@st.lukes.org   ext. 290
Finance & Contributions    awhisnant@st.lukes.org  ext. 227
Funerals/Memorial Services    care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Hospitalization Notification    care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Information Technology    scooter@st.lukes.org   ext. 223
Jobs at St. Luke’s     scooter@st.lukes.org   ext. 223
Marketing & Communications    llorenz@st.lukes.org   ext. 234
Ministries for Senior Adults (65+)   grow@st.lukes.org   ext. 216
Ministries for Young Adults    grow@st.lukes.org   ext. 216
Music Ministries     worship@st.lukes.org   ext. 253
Prayer Requests & Prayer Ministry   care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Realm Support      rromoser@st.lukes.org   ext. 222
Room Reservations     lnova@st.lukes.org   ext. 215
Scouting      lnova@st.lukes.org   ext. 215
Serving in the Community    serve@st.lukes.org   ext. 313
Serving at St. Luke’s     

Worship      worship@st.lukes.org   ext. 253
Care       care@st.lukes.org   ext. 262
Grow       grow@st.lukes.org   ext. 290
Serve      serve@st.lukes.org   ext. 313
Commit      scooter@st.lukes.org   ext. 223

Technical Requests     tmeadows@st.lukes.org  ext. 253
Theatre Ticket Sales     lnova@st.lukes.org   ext. 215
Weddings      events@st.lukes.org   ext. 215
Worship      worship@st.lukes.org   ext. 253
Youth Ministries (Middle & High School)  youth@st.lukes.org   ext. 290

In case of an emergency involving the death of a loved one or a hospitalization call the Care Office 
at ext. 316 for instructions. To schedule a meeting with one of St. Luke’s pastors please refer to their 
contact information on the back of this document. For any questions about ministry areas not listed 

above, please contact Scooter Leonard, Executive Director of Administration, at 
scooter@st.lukes.org or ext. 223.



ST. LUKE’S STAFF DIRECTORY

To reach staff members by phone, dial 407.876.4991 followed by the extension. 
Church office hours are 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Monday - Thursday and 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. on Fridays.

ST. LUKE’S CLERGY
The Rev. Dr. Jennifer Stiles Williams, Lead Pastor*        ext. 224
The Rev. Jad Denmark, Minister of Congregational Life*      ext. 229
The Rev. Melissa Cooper, Minister of Adult Formation and Leadership*    ext. 251

WORSHIP
Steve MacKinnon, Senior Artistic Director*        ext. 253
Bradley Roberts, Senior Director of Traditional Music*      ext. 245
John R. Mason III, Creative Director of Traditional Music      ext. 244
Tiffany Meadows-Green, Production Manager           ext. 253
Xavier Krejcha, Technical Director         ext. 315
Tim Hartwig, Director of Scenic and Facilities Management      ext. 235

CARE
Kim Paredes, Director of Care Ministries         ext. 262
Lisa Crump, Parish Nurse          ext. 300

Community Counseling Center
Toni Deputy, Office Manager, Community Counseling Center     ext. 250

GROW
Elizabeth Vasquez, Senior Director of Grow and Connect Ministries*     ext. 216
Brandon Sangster, Director of Youth Ministries       ext. 264
Lana Stevens, Director of Children’s Ministries       ext. 269
Heidi Estep, Associate Director of Children’s Ministries      ext. 290
Matt Estep, Associate Director of Youth Ministries       ext. 304
Cody Lach, Youth Ministries Program Coordinator       ext. 264

SERVE
Saniye Kazan, Director of Mission Development       ext. 297
Amy Simon, Director of Mission Engagement        ext. 313
 
COMMIT
Scooter Leonard, Executive Director of Administration*      ext. 223
Diana Mendez, Senior Director of Marketing*        ext. 235
Luky Nova, Director of Operations           ext. 215
Laura Lorenz, Director of Marketing         ext. 234
Susan Kocarek, Director of Church Communications       ext. 225
Rachel Romoser, Executive Membership Administrator      ext. 222
Andrea Whisnant-Burgis, Church Accountant        ext. 227
Sara Becker, Guest Experience Coordinator        ext. 301
James Baughman, Facilities Manager         ext. 249

Child Development Center
Danielle Cox, Director of the Child Development Center      ext. 241

*Denotes Leadership Team Member

Call 407.876.4991 for general information. All St. Luke’s staff emails (with the exception of scooter@st.lukes.org) include the 
first letter of the person’s first name and their full last name (i.e. Kim Paredes, kparedes@st.lukes.org).


